
Pos 

 

F24 (High School) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

F24 (Middle School) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

7 

5 

12 

3 

11 

10 

2 

Class 

F24 (High School) 

F24 (High School) 

F24 (High School) 

F24 (High School) 

F24 (Middle School) 

F24 (Middle School) 

F24 (Middle School) 

F24 (Middle School) 

Name 

Jaguar Racing 

Jets Racing 

Zero Hour 

Piedmont Motorsports 

Challenger Eagles 

Mach XIII 

Green Grizzlies 

McNair 

Laps 

46 

43 

40 

40 

47 

47 

46 

40 

Best Tm 

1:46.474 

1:49.649 

1:52.061 

1:52.107 

1:42.953 

1:43.601 

1:48.731 

1:46.270 

School District 

Huntsville City Schools 

Madison City 

Limestone County Schools 

Chambers County 

Huntsville City Schools 

Huntsville City Schools 

Huntsville City Schools 

Huntsville City Schools 

School Name 

J.O. Johnson High 

James Clemens High School 

Limestone County Career Technical Center 

Chambers County Career Tech Center 

Challenger Middle School 

Whitesburg P-8 

Mountain Gap P-8 

McNair Junior High School 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/31/2015 3:04:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Steve Conrad Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tennessee Valley Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.937 

Avg. Speed 

17.950 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.953 

Best Speed 

19.931 

Best Lap by 

3 - Challenger Eagles 

 

Green Power 

F-24 

F-24 Race 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 12:15:19 

Whitesburg School 0.570 miles 

10/31/2015 01:00 PM 

Official Results

by Class


