

Official Results by Class

Green Power Sorted on Laps

F-24 Whitesburg School 0.570 miles

F-24 Race 10/31/2015 01:00 PM

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 12:15:19

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Best Tm	School District	School Name
F24 (H	ligh Scho	ol)						
1	1	4	F24 (High School)	Jaguar Racing	46	1:46.474	Huntsville City Schools	J.O. Johnson High
2	2	7	F24 (High School)	Jets Racing	43	1:49.649	Madison City	James Clemens High School
3	3	5	F24 (High School)	Zero Hour	40	1:52.061	Limestone County Schools	Limestone County Career Technic
4	4	12	F24 (High School)	Piedmont Motorsports	40	1:52.107	Chambers County	Chambers County Career Tech C
F24 (M	1iddle Sch	nool)						
1	1	3	F24 (Middle School)	Challenger Eagles	47	1:42.953	Huntsville City Schools	Challenger Middle School
2	2	11	F24 (Middle School)	Mach XIII	47	1:43.601	Huntsville City Schools	Whitesburg P-8
3	3	10	F24 (Middle School)	Green Grizzlies	46	1:48.731	Huntsville City Schools	Mountain Gap P-8
4	4	2	F24 (Middle School)	McNair	40	1:46.270	Huntsville City Schools	McNair Junior High School

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
0.937	17.950	1:42.953	19.931	3 - Challenger Eagles	_		
Chief of Timina & Scorina: Steve Conrad							

SteverBournel

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Tennessee Valley Region SCCA

Printed: 10/31/2015 3:04:23 PM